PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
MEASUREMENT GRID
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics route du Pâqui 5 - P.O. Box - CH 1720 Corminboeuf - Switzerland - Tel: +41 26 460 46 46 -
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.com - E-mail: info@contrinex.com
4’000 mm
ELECTRICAL DATA MECHANICAL DATA
Supply voltage range 24 VDC ± 20 % Enclosure rating IP65
Analog output 4...20 mA / 0...10 V Ambient temperature operation -5...+50°C

AVAILABLE TYPES
Part number Part reference
Center beams
spacing b (mm)
Height    h
(mm)
Beam height
Bh  (mm)
Measurement
height Mh  (mm)
Out 1 Out 2
Response
time (ms)
Weight
(g)
605-000-740 MGI-05A-0232-NMS-149 5 260 232 240 4...20 mA 0...10 V 4 450
605-000-741 MGI-05A-0472-NMS-149 5 500 472 480 4...20 mA 0...10 V 7 770
605-000-742 MGI-05A-0952-NMS-149 5 980 952 960 4...20 mA 0...10 V 14 1450
605-000-743 MGI-12A-0458-NMS-149 12 500 458 478 4...20 mA 0...10 V 3 750
605-000-744 MGI-12A-0938-NMS-149 12 980 938 958 4...20 mA 0...10 V 6 1400
605-000-745 MGI-12A-1418-NMS-149 12 1460 1418 1438 4...20 mA 0...10 V 9 2000
WIRING DIAGRAM PIN ASSIGNMENT
MODE OUTPUT SIGNAL
P1 (position)
Proportional to the number of free beams from